
Parcel No. 1 
 

.19 ACRE(S) of land , more or less, 
situated on SOUTHGATE ROAD and 
shown as Map and Parcel 235-077-000-
000 on the Franklin Assessors' map.  Tax 
taking is dated June 6, 2008 and recorded 
with the Norfolk County Registry of 
Deeds at Book 25854, Page 306 and 
Affidavit to Foreclose Tax Title recorded 
December 29, 2015 at Book 33752, Page 
260.  Assessed owner:  DAV-MAR INC 
 
 

Deposit required-$750 
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In maintaining its GIS Data, the Town of Franklin has made every 
effort to ensure the accuracy, currency and reliability of the content 

thereof, however, errors can occur.  It is expressly understood and 
agreed that in producing this information, the Town of Franklin, its 

officials, agents, servants and employees does not warrant or guarantee
the information it has provided, nor does it accept responsibility for any

errors contained therein.  In no event will the Town of Franklin, its
officials, agents, servants and employees be deemed or held obligated,

liable, or accountable for any loss or damage incurred or resulting from
the use of the information provided.
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Oval



235-077
Franklin, MA

January 25, 2017
®

www.cai-tech.com0 67 134 201

This information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not warranteed.

1 inch = 67 Feet
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ASR Map:

Fact Dist:

 __/___/__

11295

SF  

8207

RES UNDEV LD132 8

235 000
CONDO

BldReason:

LandReason:
Year:

Reval Dist:

Prior Id # 3:
Prior Id # 2:
Prior Id # 1:
Prior Id # 3:
Prior Id # 2:
Prior Id # 1:

12:57:12

235-077-000-000Parcel ID

SUBLOTLOTMAP

2,300

FRANKLIN
1 of 1000077

This Parcel contains .188 ACRES of land mainly classified as
RES UNDEV LD

2,3002,2618207.140.18841

Pasco NBH

Net AC:
Prior Id # 2:

N/A N/AMarket Adj Cost

12/30/15

01/19/17

SOUTHGATE RD, FRANKLIN

DAVMAR, INC. 

130 DARTMOUTH ST APT 1106

BOSTON
MA
02116

N   

Grantor Legal Ref Type Date Sale Code Sale Price V Tst Verif Assoc PCL Value Notes
DAVMAR, INC.,
DAVMAR, INC.,
DAVMAR, INC.,
DAVMAR, INC.
LAFLEUR, OMER

33752-260
31517-299
25854-306
4661-601
3689-292

12/29/2015
7/3/2013
6/20/2008
5/6/1970
12/5/1958

CONVENIENCE
INVOLVED GOV
INVOLVED GOV

MULTIPLE PCL

1
1
1

27,850
1

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No

AFFIDAVIT TO FORECLOSE TAX TITLE - 
AFFIDAVIT TO FORECLOSE TAX TITLE
INSTRUMENT OF TAKING

Total Card
Total Parcel

0.188
0.188

2,300
2,300

2,300
2,300

Date Result By Name
3/30/2012

10/26/2011
4/29/2011
2/19/2011

FIELD REVIEW
VACANT LOT
MAILER SENT
VACANT LOT

DFR 
DFR 
BOA 
DFR 

D F RUBERTI
D F RUBERTI
ASSESSORS
D F RUBERTI

Code Descrip/No Amount Com. Int

Use
Code

Description
LUC
Fact

No of Units
Depth /

PriceUnits
Unit Type Land Type

LT
Factor

Base
Value

Unit Price Adj Neigh
Neigh
Influ

Neigh
Mod

Infl 1 % Infl 2 % Infl 3 %
Appraised

Value
Alt

Class
%

Spec
Land

J
Code

Fact Use Value Notes

132 RES UNDEV LD 0.18841 ACRES EXCESS 0 12,000. 1.000 8   1.00 2,261 2,300

Date Number Descrip Amount C/O Last Visit Fed Code F. Descrip Comment

Tax Yr Use Cat Bldg Value Yrd Items Land Size Land Value Total Value Asses'd Value Notes Date
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010

132 
132 
132 
132 
132 
132 
132 
132 

FV  
FV  
FV  
FV  
FV  
FV  
FV  
FV  

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

.188

.188

.188

.188

.188

.188

.188

.188

2,300
2,300
2,200
1,900
1,600
1,600
1,900
1,900

2,300
2,300
2,200
1,900
1,600
1,600
1,900
1,900

2,300
2,300
2,200
1,900
1,600
1,600
1,900
1,900

Year End Roll
year end roll
Year End Roll
Year End
Year End Roll

Year End
Year End

1/9/2017
1/7/2016
12/23/2014
12/16/2013
11/20/2012
12/12/2011
11/22/2010
11/25/2009

Use Code Building Value Yard Items Land Size Land Value Total Value
132 0.188 2,300 2,300

Unit #:

TAX DISTRICT

2018aproDatabase: AssessProDisclaimer: This Information is believed to be correct but is subject to change and is not warranteed.
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DEV-BLDR LOT WAY PLAN  3502
Legal Description

Time

Spl Credit

Insp Date

GIS Ref

GIS Ref

User Acct

PAT ACCT.

Sign:

Type:

Land Unit Type:

Total Land:
Entered Lot Size

LAND SECTION (First 7 lines only)

Prime NB DescParcel LUC:

TOTAL ASSESSED:
 

Date Time

Owner 1:
OWNERSHIP

CARD

USER DEFINED

Total:Total:Total SF/SM:Total AC/HA:

/Parcel:Total Value per SQ unit /Card:Source:

Date

ExmptCensus:
Flood Haz:

ACTIVITY INFORMATION

LAST REV

PRINT

Topo
Street
Traffic

U

D

Z
Descip DescripCodeItem%CodeItem

PROPERTY FACTORS

OTHER ASSESSMENTS

NARRATIVE DESCRIPTION

BUILDING PERMITS

SALES INFORMATION

PREVIOUS ASSESSMENT

IN PROCESS APPRAISAL SUMMARY

Postal:
CntrySt/Prov:

Twn/City:
Street 1:

Owner 2:
Owner 1:

No Alt No Direction/Street/City

Owner 2:
Owner 3:
Street 1:
Street 2:

Twn/City:
St/Prov: Cntry
Postal:

Own Occ:

PREVIOUS OWNER

PROPERTY LOCATION
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235-077-000-000

ALL DRY; LEVEL; NO LEDGE.

0
0

0
0
0

1.00000000

0

8.00000000
1.00000000

0

0.0

.

PARCEL ID

No Unit RMS BRS FL

Code Description A Y/S Qty Size/Dim Qual Con Year Unit Price D/S Dep LUC Fact NB Fa Appr Value JCod JFact Juris. Value

Sub
Area

%
Usbl

Descrip
%

Type
Qu

#
Ten

Rate Parcel ID Typ Date Sale Price

FY LR DR D K FR RR BR FB HB L O

Code Description Area - SQ Rate - AV Undepr Value

Total:

Lump Sum Adj:
Const Mod:

Lvl 2

Lower
Lvl 1

Upper
Other
Level

Val/Su SzAd

RES BREAKDOWN

Totals
Heating:
Electric:

Plumbing:
Baths:

Kitchen:
Additions:

Interior:
Exterior:

REMODELING

General:

Before Depr:
Val/Su Net:

Gross Area

Totals

Total:

Patriot Properties, IncAssessProIMAGE

LUC Factor:

SKETCH

Total Special Featues:Total Yard Items:More:

Baths:BRs:RMs: HB

SPEC FEATURES/YARD ITEMS

RESIDENTIAL GRID

SUB AREA DETAIL

FinAreaSize Ad
Total:Net Sketched Area:

SUB AREA 

Ind.ValAvRate:

COMPARABLE SALES

WtAv$/SQ:

COMMENTS

Desc:

Final Total:
Special Features:

Juris. Factor:

Depreciated Total:
Depreciation:

Adj Total:

Neighborhood Inf:

Other Features:
Grade Factor:

1st Res Grid

Adj $ / SQ:
Const Adj.:

Size Adj.:
Basic $ / SQ:

CALC SUMMARY

# Units

DEPRECIATION

Total: %
%Override:

Special:
Economic:
Functional: %

%
%

Phys Cond: %

OTHER FEATURES

BATH FEATURES

Rating:A Kits:

Rating:
Rating:

Rating:

% Sprinkled

Kits:

Frpl:
WSFlue:

Rating:
Rating:

A HBth:
1/2 Bath:

Rating:A 3QBth

OthrFix:

A Bath:
Full Bath Rating:

Rating:

Rating:

3/4 Bath: Rating:

Alt %:
Fact:

CONDO INFORMATION
Location:

Floor:
% Own:

Total Units:

Name:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Eff Yr Blt:
Alt LUC:
Year Blt:

Grade:

Jurisdict:

% AC:% Heated:
# Heat Sys:
Heat Type:
Heat Fuel:

Central Vac:Solar HW:
% Com Wal

INTERIOR INFORMATION

%

%

Bsmnt Flr:

Prim Floors:

Sec Int Wall:
Prim Int Wal

Avg Ht/FL:

Partition:

Sec Floors:

Electric:
Insulation:

Bsmnt Gar:

Int vs Ext:

EXTERIOR INFORMATION

%
Roof Struct:
Roof Cover:

Prime Wall:
Sec Wall:

Foundation:
Frame:

Color:

(Liv) Units:
Sty Ht:
Type:

View / Desir:
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